
 

 

ACC023 ACC033 

$9.90 
$9.90 

ACC017 
$2.95 

ACC019 

$9.90 

ACC014 

$9.90 

ACC031 

$10.95 

ACC032 & ACC001 $9.90 $9.90 
ACC012 

$10.50 

Dishwasher Descaler 
When using detergents in your 
dishwasher, a natural build up of 
alkaline will occur causing scaling 
and a white discoloration. Descaler 
is designed to reduce scaling and 
oil build-ups which cause drains to 
block 375g. 

Shine-on 
Solid Hotplate Protector. Prevents rust  
corrosion causing pitting and maintains a new 
sheen to your valuable elements.25g. 

ScalexPlus is a hard working prod-
uct that dissolves grease & food 
deposits as well as detergent resi-
due. It also takes care of any nasty 
smells! Sold Individually. 

Ceramic Cooktop Cleaner 
Specially formulated to clean, 
polish and protect ceramic 
cooktops, and Corning Ware 
cookware. 250ml. 

Cooktop Scraper 
Ceramic cooktop scraper includes 5 
blades and scraper. 

Stainless Steel Cleaner 
Dissolves stains, rust marks and calcium 
build up. Cleans without harsh scratch-
ing. Suitable for stainless steel, porcelain 
enamel stove tops. 

Stainless Steel Protector 
Protect your homeware with 
stainless steel cleaner and re-
pellent. Easy to use spray bottle 
or also comes in convenient 
wipes (pkt 10) 

Filter Kleen 
Rangehood Filter Kleen is a 
concentrated cleaner specifi-
cally formulated to cut through 
grease and grime that accumu-
lates in rangehoods without 
leaving any greasy residue.  
 

Euro Cloth 
No Chemicals 
No Smearing 
Just use with cold water 

ACC008 $27.50 

Other Products: 
ACC016—KR2 Oven Clean $15.10 
ACC022—BBQ Cleaner $9.90 
ACC024—Expresso Kleen 3 x 40gm = 1pkt $9.90 
ACC035—BBQ Liner $27.50 
ACC036—Fridge Dial Thermostat –30Dc to +30Dc $9.00 
ACC037—Oven Dial Thermostat +10Dc to + 250Dc $9.00 
ACC039—Hose SS inlet 2m 
ACC100—Dishwashing Powder 1KG  
ACC102—Rinse Aid Additive 375mls 


